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32  votes Rate Me!



Form was filled out and downloaded 1,068 times already








Fillable Form IRS 943-X 


For tax information relevant to agricultural employers, go to IRS.gov/ AgricultureTaxCenter. Federal law requires you, as an employer, to withhold certain taxes from your employees' pay. 
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Schedule a Product Demo

Talk to us and find out if PDFRun is a good fit for your organization.





First Name *










Last Name *













Work Email *
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Company Name *










Company Size *

- Please Select - 
1-2
3-10
11-50
51-100
101-500
501-1000
Above 1000
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Thank you for contacting us.

Please check your email for more information.
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